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Product Datasheet

Human Transcription Factor Sox-6, SOX6 ELISA Kit
BTL-E6293HU

Article Name Human Transcription Factor Sox-6, SOX6 ELISA Kit

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Application

Species Reactivity
Range

Sensitivity

NCBI

UniProt

Samples

Target

BTL-E6293HU
E6293Hu
BTL-E6293HU-96T
BT Lab
Kits/Assays

ELISA

Human
20-6000ng/L
9.45ng/L

55553

P35712

Serum, plasma, cell culture supernates

SOX6


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/55553
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P35712

