

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Human Transcription Factor Sox-6, SOX6 ELISA Kit BTL-E6293HU

Article Name	Human Transcription Factor Sox-6, SOX6 ELISA Kit
Biozol Catalog Number	BTL-E6293HU
Supplier Catalog Number	E6293Hu
Alternative Catalog Number	BTL-E6293HU-96T
Manufacturer	BT Lab
Category	Kits/Assays
Application	ELISA
Species Reactivity	Human
Range	20-6000ng/L
Sensitivity	9.45ng/L
NCBI	55553
UniProt	P35712
Samples	Serum, plasma, cell culture supernates
Target	SOX6